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Consolidation Schedule to PUSAN

BOOKING AVB—F a3 IVITHORTLUR () BEAEXE £+ -/INER

TEL:06-6210-1409 FAX:06-6210-1432 e—mail: seaexport@iecjp.com

Vessel

PACIFIC BUSAN

[DATUN (OSA)

KOBE

PUSAN

PUSAN

2415W

2024/03/06 (K)

2024/03/11 (H)

12024/03/11 (83)

2024/03/13 (K)

2024/03/13 (K)

PANSTAR DREAM

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

PUSAN

4029W

2024/03/07 (K)

2024/03/08 (&)

:2024/03/08 (&)

2024/03/09 ()

2024/03/09 (%)

PANSTAR DREAM

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

PUSAN

4030W

2024/03/08 (&)

2024/03/11 (RB)

:2024/03/11 (B)

2024/03/12 (N)

2024/03/12 (X)

PANSTAR DREAM

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

PUSAN

4031W

2024/03/12 (X)

2024/03/13 (K)

:2024/03/13 (k)

2024/03/14 (K)

2024/03/14 (K)

¥|PACIFIC BUSAN

DAIUN (OSA)

KOBE

PUSAN

PUSAN

2417W

2024/03/13 (7K)

2024/03/18 (A)

:2024/03/18 ()

2024/03/20 (K)

2024/03/20 (7K)

(3/01)AfRNZEB(CIRDELI,

PANSTAR DREAM

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

PUSAN

4032W

2024/03/14 (K)

2024/03/15 (&)

:2024/03/15 (&)

2024/03/16 (t)

2024/03/16 (%)

PANSTAR DREAM

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

PUSAN

4033W

2024/03/15 (&)

2024/03/18 (H)

:2024/03/18 ()

2024/03/19 (N)

2024/03/19 (X)

DONGJIN FORTUNE

DAIUN (OSA)

KOBE

PUSAN

PUSAN

0098N

2024/03/19 (X)

2024/03/25 (H)

:2024/03/25 (A)

2024/03/27 (K)

2024/03/27 (K)

(3/01)AMNEEICRDELR.

PANSTAR DREAM

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

PUSAN

4035W

2024/03/21 (K)

2024/03/22 (&)

12024/03/22 (&)

2024/03/23 (L)

2024/03/23 (L)

PANSTAR DREAM

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

PUSAN

4036W

2024/03/22 (&)

2024/03/25 (R)

:2024/03/25 ()

2024/03/26 (X)

2024/03/26 (N)

PANSTAR DREAM

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

PUSAN

4037W

2024/03/26 (:N)

2024/03/27 (K)

:2024/03/27 (7K)

2024/03/28 (K)

2024/03/28 (K)

PANSTAR DREAM

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

PUSAN

4038W

2024/03/28 (K)

2024/03/29 (&)

:2024/03/29 (&)

2024/03/30 ()

2024/03/30 (%)

PANSTAR DREAM

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

PUSAN

4039W

2024/03/29 (&)

2024/04/01 (B)

:2024/04/01 ()

2024/04/02 (:X)

2024/04/02 (X)

HRASHARE(KIR) - 4IDC4

AR RIRHE 2 IXEEER6-7 FEESEMETY-Q-15 L
TEL 0666124020
FAX 0666127298
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